MATRICULA

10
11
12
74
90
86
15
77
78
88
79
80
81
89
25
83
84
50
60
82
63
85
71
67

TOTAIS

SERVIDOR

JOSE RENICIO SOARES DOS SANTOS
JURANI DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
RUDERICO MENTASTI
ANA EVELLYN BRAZ DE ALCANTARA
ANA KAROLUYNE PEREIRA DA COSTA
CARLOS HUGO DE OLIVEIRA TENORIO
CHARLES DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA
CLEIVISSON VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA LOPES
DOMINGOS GOMES COQUEIRO NETO
EDNA TERTO DA SILVA
EMYLLE KAILANY DE L. MASCARENHAS
GILBEMIR RAMOS MARQUES DA SILVA
GILVAN DA CONCEICAO
JOAO PAULO BATISTA DA SILVA SANTOS
JOSEFA JACKELINE DOS S. CAVALCANTE
LUIZ FERNANDO DOS SANTOS BELIZARIO
MARIA ELOISA PEREIRA DE M. DOS SANTOS
MARIA JULIA DO NASCIMENTO BRITO
MAURO THALLES SILVA DUARTE
MAYCON DOUGLAS DA SILVA
SANDREANY ROMEIRO SILVA
TAUANNY VITORIA DE A. DOS SANTOS
VALERIA ADELAYDE BERTOSO COSTA
WEINE THAINA SANTOS BARROS

FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO

47.710,18

S.F, TF E OUTROS

65,00

130,00

65,00

130,00

DESCONTOS

741,52
2.145,27
165,54
113,85
165,54
212,62
113,85
212,62
164,45
165,54
212,62
215,05
113,85
113,85
113,85
113,85
113,85
113,85
113,85
113,85
113,85
113,85
265,65

390,00

6.032,62

42.067,56

COMPETENCIA

11/2025

11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025
11/2025

CARGO

AGENTE ADM.

SERV. INATIVO

CONSULTOR JURIDICO

ASSESSOR DA PRESIDENCIA

SEC. PARLAMENTAR

ASSESSOR DA PRESIDENCIA

DIR. ADM. E FINANCEIRO

AUX. DE SERV. ADM

CONTROLADOR INTERNO

REDATORA DE ATAS

ASSESSOR DA PRESIDENCIA

CONTADOR
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
SEC. PARLAMENTAR
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
AUX. DE SERV. ADM

SEC. PARLAMENTAR




